www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 1REV: 10/25
FEATURES
•	 Delivers consistent and broad illumination with
an electronic beam adjustable non cutoff Type
IV distribution, perfect for general wall-mounted
applications.
•	 Features field-adjustable lumen output and selectable
CCT for customizable performance.

LED SYSTEMS TABLE
LINE DRAWINGS
ORDERING GUIDE
CONTROLS
QUICK SHIP
5  Y E A R  W A R R
A
N
T
Y
SELECTABLE
CCT
SELECTABLE
LUMEN
SCAN OR
CLICK HERE
PRODUCT
OVERVIEW
CERTIFICATIONS
www.ilp-inc.com   |   407-478-3759   |   Sanford, FL   |   © 2025 Copyright Industrial Lighting Products. All Rights Reserved. 2REV: 10/25
Example: OWL2-9L-CCTS-DS-BRZ-NURO-SP1-10YRPART #
ORDERING GUIDE
SERIES
OWM2
OWL2
LUMENS
3L/4L/6L - Lumen Selectable
3L 3,000 lm
4L 4,000 lm
6L/9L/12L - Lumen Selectable
6L 6,000 lm
9L 9,000 lm
12L/15L/18L - Lumen Selectable
12L 12,000 lm
15L 15,000 lm
INPUT VOLTAGE
U 120-277V
CCT
CCTS Selectable
CCT
(3000K,
4000K,
5000K)
FINISH
BRZ Bronze
BLK 3 Black
WHT 3 White
SLV 3 Silver
NAT 3 Natural
Aluminum
RALxxxx 3 Custom
Color
CONTROLS OPTIONS
BASIC ADVANCED
BLANK None BLANK None
FSP311/Lx 4 Legrand FSP-311
120/277V Sensor (X
= Mounting Height
3=10-20’, 7=20-40’)
NURO 4 NUROAir Plug n
Play Bluetooth
Groupable
Sensor
WARRANTY
BLANK 5 Year
10YR 1 10 Year
PROTECTION
BLANK 6kV Standard 120-277V
Surge Protection
FUSE/SXXX Fuse - Single-line Voltage
(120, 277 or 347)
FUSE/DXXX Fuse - Dual-line Voltage
(208V, 240V or 480V)
SP1 2 10KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
SP2 2 20KA Max 120-277V Surge Protector
1 Requires additional surge protection (SP1 & SP2); For additional details see general terms and conditions 5 Not available in OWM model
2 Surge Protection specified in combination with Battery Backups, separate surge protectors are required per electrical line
3 Contact factory for pricing and availability
4 Requires Bluetooth Enabled device for programming (provided by others)
FOOTNOTES
        QUICK SHIP ITEMS
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION UPC CODE
OWM2-3L/4L/6L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ Medium Open Face Wallpack, 3L/4L/6L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492386828
OWL2-6L/9L/12L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ Large Open Face Wallpack, 6L/9L/12L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish, Bronze Finish 790492386835
OWL2-12L/15L/18L-U-CCTS-DS-BRZ Large Open Face Wallpack, 12L/15L/18L Lumen Selectable, CCT Selectable, Bronze Finish 790492386842
DISTRIBUTION
DS Distribution
Selectable
60O, 90O, 110O
EMERGENCY
EM9 2,5 9W 120-277V High
Efficacy CEC Title 20